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Case Subtype Offenses (Offense Date) Active Case Status

U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs JEREMY D 25-2-00537-05 07/02/2025 07/02/2025
RICHARDSON et al

COL Collection

Active

ESTATE OF LONNY SCOTT BLEVINS et al vs DAVE 25-2-00538-05 07/02/2025 07/02/2025

REED

QTI Quiet Title
Active

UND Residential TONYA DANZ et al vs CHERYL MATHENY et al 25-2-00535-05 07/02/2025 07/02/2025

Unlawful Detainer
Active

Grand Total: 7

Record Certfication: | Certify that the electronic copy isa
correct copy of the original, on the date filed in this office,
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CASE-Judgment Audit
7/3/2025 5:02:26 AM

Style

JAC E OSBORNE et al vs
DAN CYRE et al

Employment Security

Department vs

NORTHWEST RETENTION

THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS
COMPANY vs COASTLINE
COATINGS AND FINISHES

LLC et al

Department of Revenue vs
ALASKA PACIFIC
TRUCKING, INC.

Department of Revenue vs
EMERALD GROUP
DESIGN BUILD INC.

Department of Revenue vs
BRENT LARSON et al

In Re the Marriage of
RANDY LEE SKOGLUND
and CATHY ANN

SKOGLUND

Version 2.0.0.0 - P

Case Number

23-2-00513-05

24-2-01023-05

25-2-00348-05

25-2-00394-05

25-2-00399-05

25-2-00536-05

25-3-00069-05

Clallam County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report
7/2/2025 - 7/3/2025

Type
General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Contractor Bond Claim

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

General Recovery

Status Code Updated Date Add Update

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

71212025

7/2/2025

7/2/2025

71212025

- 7/2/2025

71212025

7/2/2025

Flag
Updated

Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Added
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