

Case Index

WAPRDODY

Version: Internal Filed Date: 07/02/2025 to 07/03/2025 Sorted By: Case Type, then by Case Number

25-2-00004-05

Clallam

Clallam

Case Type Case Subtype	Style Offenses (Offense Date)	Case Number	File Date	Case Status Date Active Case Status
ADL Criminal Adult	RAMOS, GASPAR FLOYD LUIS Non-Charge (07/02/2025)	25-1-00169-05	07/02/2025	07/02/2025 Active
COL Collection	U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION vs JEREMY D RICHARDSON et al	25-2-00537-05	07/02/2025	07/02/2025 Active
EST Estate	Estate of DORIS JEAN OFFICER	25-4-00287-05	07/02/2025	07/02/2025 Active
QTI Quiet Title	ESTATE OF LONNY SCOTT BLEVINS et al vs DAVE REED	25-2-00538-05	07/02/2025	07/02/2025 Active
TAX Revenue Tax Warrant	Department of Revenue vs BRENT LARSON et al	25-2-00536-05	07/02/2025	07/02/2025 Active
UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	TONYA DANZ et al vs CHERYL MATHENY et al	25-2-00535-05	07/02/2025	07/02/2025 Active
WLL Will Only	In Re STEPHAN W PILLOW	25-4-00288-05	07/02/2025	

Grand Total: 7



Record Certification: I Certify that the electronic copy is a correct copy of the original, on the date filed in this office, and was taken under the Clerk's direction and control. Clallam County Clerk, by [Signature] Deputy #pages: 1

Clallam County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report
7/2/2025 - 7/3/2025

Style	Case Number	Type	Status Code	Updated Date	Add Update Flag
JAC E OSBORNE et al vs DAN CYRE et al	23-2-00513-05	General Recovery	Active	7/2/2025	Updated
Employment Security Department vs NORTHWEST RETENTION	24-2-01023-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	7/2/2025	Updated
THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS COMPANY vs COASTLINE COATINGS AND FINISHES LLC et al	25-2-00348-05	Contractor Bond Claim	Active	7/2/2025	Added
Department of Revenue vs ALASKA PACIFIC TRUCKING, INC.	25-2-00394-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	7/2/2025	Updated
Department of Revenue vs EMERALD GROUP DESIGN BUILD INC.	25-2-00399-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	7/2/2025	Updated
Department of Revenue vs BRENT LARSON et al	25-2-00536-05	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	7/2/2025	Added
In Re the Marriage of RANDY LEE SKOGLUND and CATHY ANN SKOGLUND	25-3-00069-05	General Recovery	Active	7/2/2025	Added